
YL 1007.19    12U Volleyball

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (1)  Chaos Amber Carr (469) 463-5171 4-0-0 1.000 8 1 7 1

2 (3)  Barefoot Kristin Dupre (254) 485-2471 1-0-0 1.000 2 0 2 1

3 (2)  Pink Elite Hannah McManus (979) 224-4326 0-5-0 0.000 1 10 -9 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Game Schedule

Wed 04/10/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (1)  Chaos (2)  Pink Elite 2 0 RS

Mon 04/15/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (2)  Pink Elite (1)  Chaos 0 2 RS

Wed 04/24/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (1)  Chaos (2)  Pink Elite 2 0 RS

Fri 04/26/2019 7:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (2)  Pink Elite (3)  Barefoot 0 2 RS

Mon 04/29/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (2)  Pink Elite (1)  Chaos 1 2 RS

Wed 05/08/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (1)  Chaos (2)  Pink Elite RS

Fri 05/10/2019 7:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (3)  Barefoot (2)  Pink Elite RS

Wed 05/15/2019 5:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (2)  Pink Elite (3)  Barefoot RS

Fri 05/17/2019 6:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (1)  Chaos (3)  Barefoot RS

Fri 05/24/2019 6:00 PM Gym  @ Recreation Hall (3)  Barefoot (2)  Pink Elite RS

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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